
S.no. Name Post Address Address2 City Email ID Mobile No. Batch No.

1 Mr. Harinderjit Singh President D-141, Pinnacle, Tower-D Tower D, DLF Ph-V, Sec-43 Gurgaon - 122009 harinderjit.singh@in.pwc.com 9810187341 1981

2 Mr. V. Shekhar Sr. Vice President C-9/9090 Vasant Kunj,                         -  New Delhi shekharv123@yahoo.co.in 9810037858 1974

3 Mr. Rajneesh Kochhar Vice President C-55, Ground Floor Greater Kailash - I New Delhi - 110048 exports@sadhugroup.com 9810690812 1989

4 Dr. Anil Sardana General Secretary K-1/107, 2nd Floor, C.R. Park  New Delhi-110019 anilsardana7@gmail.com 9811374777 1976

5 Ms. Ritika Chaudhary Secretary E-1/3, 2nd Floor Malviya Nagar New Delhi-110017 cs.ritikachaudhary@gmail.com 9811895057 2009

6 Ms. Ankita Kala Joint Secretary K-8D, Sheikh Sarai, Phase-II -  New Delhi-110017 ankita.kala@yahoo.in 9868642989 2009

7 Ms. R. Kasturika Joint Secretary 5125, B-7, Vasant Kunj - New Delhi-110070 kasturika.crafts@gmail.com 9818643155 2009

8 Dr. Poonam Sharma Treasurer 24/25, Punjabi Bagh 
extension

-  New Delhi-110026 poonamsharma299@gmail.com 9818104394 1990

9 Mr. G.GEHANI Advisor B-2, Inderpuri,                                    -  New Delhi -110012 ggehani@gmail.com 9810018500 1974

10 Dr. Raman V. A. V. College -Coordinator C-95, Dashrath Puri, Dabri Palam Road New Delhi - 110045 ramanvav@gmail.com 9810478830 1986

11 Mr. Mahesh Chaudhary Member L-1, 36-B, DDA Flats, Kalkaji - New Delhi-110019 maheshchaudhary39@gmail.com 9999888778 1986

12 Mr. Pankaj Rakesh Member C-107, Anand Niketan - New Delhi pankajrakesh@yahoo.com 9811059203 1984

13 Mr. Mukesh Gupta Member
11 Vasant Apartments, Mayur 
Vihar-I Extension

- Delhi - 110091 guptamukesh1955@gmail.com 9871115613 1974

14 Mr. Ravichand Member G-16, Saurav Vihar Jaipur Road Badarpur- 110044 ravichandsbsc@gmail.com 8375943426 2010

15 Mr. Abhimanyu Member J-31C, 3rd Floor Shekh Sarai-II New Delhi - 110017 abhimanyu.chandra@hotmail.com 9555075777 2011

16 Ms. Harleen Kaur Mehta Member 207/32, Iind Floor Prakash Mohalla, East of Kailash New Delhi -110065 harleenkaurmehta@gmail.com
9871833058, 
09501276988

2011

17 Ms. Arifa Member 456 B, Zakir Nagar(West) Adjacent to New Friends Colony New Delhi - 110025 arifa.begum17@gmail.com 9540445132 2008

18 Ms. Sonia Lohia Member 41, Club Drive Road
Chmahender farm, Ghitorni, M G 
Road

New Delhi - 110030 soniabcomh@hotmail.com 9911988667 2010

19 Ms. Shweta Sangwan Member C-59A, Freedom Fighters Enclave Neb Sarai New Delhi - 110068 shwetasangwan1004@gmail.com 9871314359 2010

20 Mr. Sandeep Gupta Member A-1, Defence Colony
Iind Floor, Behind Sagar 
Restaurant

New Delhi - 110024 sandeepkgupta1966@gmail.com 9560037474 1989

21 Mr. Sandeep Gupta Member 294, Sector-37 - Faridabad - 121003 casandeepgupta14@gmail.com 9811221971 1987

22 Mr. Narinder Wadhwa Member D-68, Naraina Vihar - New Delhi - 110028 nwadhwa@skicapital.net 9810008640 1985
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